PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4421745

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	4

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
IUNU, LLC	05/11/2017	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IUNU, INC.
Street Address:	558 1ST AVENUE S
Internal Address:	SUITE 100
City:	SEATTLE
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98104

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
PCT Number:	US1524353
Application Number:	15011436
Application Number:	15286498
Application Number:	15271569
Application Number:	15271630
Application Number:	15271727
Application Number:	15271749
Application Number:	15271658

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (425)374-0921

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (425)786-9734

Email: docketing@hansantos.com

Correspondent Name: HAN SANTOS, PLLC
Address Line 1: 1411 4TH AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 910

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: VIRGINIA COGGAN

504375050 PATENT REEL: 042500 FRAME: 0892

SIGNATURE:	/Virginia Coggan/		
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2017		
Total Attachments: 1 source=iUNU Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif			

PATENT REEL: 042500 FRAME: 0893

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

FROM A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A CORPORATION

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 265 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned, on behalf of Iunu LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, does hereby submit this Certificate of Conversion for the purpose of converting to a Delaware corporation.

- The date on which Iunu LLC was first formed is June 24, 2013. 1.
- 2. The jurisdiction in which Iunu LLC was first formed is the state of Delaware.
- The jurisdiction immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is the state of Delaware. 3.
- The name of the limited liability company immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion 4. is "Iunu LLC".
- The name of the corporation as set forth in its Certificate of Incorporation filed in accordance with Section 265(b)(2) of the Delaware General Corporation Law is "Iunu, Inc.".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly	authorized to	sign on behalf	of the conv	erting limited
liability company has executed this Certificate on this_	11th	day of	May	, 2017.

Iunu LLC

By: Asiam Creenberg
Name: Adam Greenberg

Title: Manager

PATENT REEL: 042500 FRAME: 0894

RECORDED: 05/18/2017